Swiss LithoClast® Trilogy Lithotripter
BECAUSE EFFICIENCY
MATTERS
OF THE SWISS
LITHOCLAST® TRILOGY
LITHOTRIPTER
EXPLORE
THE POWER

M0068401890 Quick Guide
M0068401620 7613353125851 Cleaning Rod for Trilogy Probes (3.4mm and 3.9mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SWISS LITHOCLAST TRILOGY SINGLE-USE PROBE KITS*
UPN GTIN Description Color Code
M0068403550 7613353123703 3.9mm x 440mm Trilogy Probe Kit
M0068403540 7613353123697 3.9mm x 350mm Trilogy Probe Kit
M0068403530 7613353123727 3.4mm x 445mm Trilogy Probe Kit
M0068403520 7613353123710 3.4mm x 340mm Trilogy Probe Kit
M0068403510 7613353123734 1.9mm x 341mm Trilogy Probe Kit
M0068403470 7613353123758 1.1mm x 425mm Trilogy Probe Kit
M0068403480 7613353123765 1.1mm x 520mm Trilogy Probe Kit
M0068403490 7613353123772 1.1mm x 625mm Trilogy Probe Kit
* Single-Use Probe Kits include a probe and Stone Catcher.
SWISS LITHOCLAST® TRILOGY SYSTEM ACCESSORIES
UPN GTIN Description
M0068402030 7613353125776 Swiss LithoClast Trilogy Handpiece Kit*
M0068402050 7613353125806 Swiss LithoClast Trilogy Foot Switch
M0068403590 7613353133351 Trilogy Reusable Torque Wrench
M0068401610 7613353125790 Cleaning Rod for Trilogy Handpiece
M0068401810 7613353125820 Stone Catcher Holder
M0068401800 7613353125769 HDMI-VDI Cable (10m)
M0068401820 7613353125837 Filling Bottle
M0068401830 7613353125844 Bottle of Demineralized Water (2.5l)
M0068401850 7613353125721 Power Cord (US - 6m)
M0068401860 Swiss LithoClast® Trilogy System IFU (EN, ES, FR, IT, DE)
M0068401890 Quick Guide
M0068401620 7613353125851 Cleaning Rod for Trilogy Probes (3.4mm and 3.9mm)
M0068401630 7613353125868 Cleaning Rod for Trilogy Probes (1.9mm)
M0068401640 7613353164720 Steri Holder Trilogy**
M0068401790 7613353125899 Trilogy Handpiece Suction Connector
* Swiss LithoClast Trilogy Handpiece Kit includes a Trilogy Reusable Torque Wrench, shipped separately.
** Required for steam sterilization of the handpiece.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SWISS LITHOCLAST TRILOGY SINGLE-USE ACCESSORIES (OPTIONAL)
UPN GTIN Description
M0068402981 7613353126384 Stone Catcher for Trilogy (Bx 5)
M0068402061 7613353132118 Double Suction Bags Set (Bx 5)
M0068402071 7613353133931 Suction Bag 5l (Bx 10)
SWISS LITHOCLAST TRILOGY CART
UPN GTIN Description
M0068401760 7613353125912 Swiss LithoClast Trilogy Cart
1. Wollin D, Winship B, Tom W, et al. In vitro comparison of a novel single-probe dual-energy lithotripter to current generation
devices. Abstract presented at the WCE 2017, Sept. 12-16, 2017. Vancouver, British Columbia.
2. Bader MJ, Khoder W, Seitz M, et al. Comparative evaluation of tissue damage induced by ultrasound and impact dual mode
endoscopic lithotripsy versus conventional single mode ultrasound lithotripsy. Abstract presented at the WCE 2017, Sept. 12-16,